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Classement de l'étape - Stage classification Classement général - General classification

MEILLEUR GRIMPEUR 
MOUNTAIN CLASSIFICATION 
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Nom Prénom 
Last name First name 

Dos. 
Bib 

201

945
2443
2042
2211
203

52

755
2843
1442
1721
106

121

252

166

36

211

73

125

15

146

191

71

226

233

195

143

222

1

45

Nat. Nom Prénom 
Last name First name 

km 15 - Blois #2 16

15FROLOV Igor
13CLOAREC Mathieu
10VAN MEIRHAEGHE Jef
8BODIOT Alexis
7

km 67.5 - Blois #9 6

6BODIOT Alexis
6VAN MEIRHAEGHE Jef
5CLOAREC Mathieu
5FROLOV Igor
5

5

4

4

3

3

2

2

2

2
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1

1

1

1

1

1

1
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Equipe 
Team 

N° licence UCI 
UCI Code 

HOLLANDERS Dries

KVASINA MatijaRUS
MYGIND RasmusFRA
EISING TijmenBEL
HAUSKEN JACOBSEN TormodFRA
VAN GOETHEM Brian

FROLOV Igor

BODIOT AlexisFRA
SCHWEIZER MichaelBEL
VAN DER ZWET ArnoFRA
BRIGGS GrahamRUS
VAN MEIRHAEGHE Jef

CLOAREC Mathieu

CIESLIK Pawel

EICHLER Markus

THILL Tom

SKJOESTAD LUNKE Sindre

GUYOT Yann

SCHMIDT Fabien

DELON Denis

CASTELIJNS Twan

VINTHER Troels Ronning

MENUT David

BLIKRA Haavard

POUTSMA Stefan

MORTENSEN Martin

VAN DE BERG Jim

LANDA Oscar

VOGONDY Nicolas

MC LAUGHLIN James

Pts Equipe 
Team 

BEL19860731

CRO19811204
TIK

DEN19890508
NAN

NED19910327
LTB

NOR19930817
ARM

NED19910416

RUS19900121

FRA19880503
ARM

GER19831216
LTB

NED19860507
NAN

GBR19830714
TIK

BEL19920121

FRA19910215

POL19860412

GER19820218

LUX19900331

NOR19930417

FRA19860226

FRA19890323

FRA19930108

NED19890123

DEN19870224

FRA19920311

NOR19911102

NED19910910

DEN19841105

NED19850701

NOR19930815

FRA19770808

GBR19901002

Bon. Pts

MET

RSW

TBW

MET

OHR

MET

TIK

ARM

SYN

KOG

RCJ

LTB

NAN

BAU

STG

LDT

TSS

ARM

NAN

AIX

KOG

CUL

ARM

OHR

CJP

CUL

KOG

OHR

TPI

CHA
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